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Lab.1 - Fotografia 

Ordine di arrivo Cognome e Nome Data di nascita 

1 Sardaro Costantino 24/12/1972 

2 Tessa Barbara 26/04/1989 

3 Corcella Fabio Pasquale Danilo 29/01/1969 

4 Gorgoglione Pasquale 05/11/1988 

5 Terrone Maria Antonia 17/09/1972 

6 Dimonte Giuseppe 04/08/2001 

7 Dibenedetto Antonio 16/03/1987 

8 Fiore Fausto Renato 10/01/2004 

9 Cavaliere Antonio 18/03/1970 

10 Picciariello Michele 23/10/1978 

11 Decorato Francesca Maria 23/07/2003 

12 Miccardi Maria Carmela 09/06/1986 

13 Bellifemine Monia Pia 17/06/2002 

14 Cafagna Addolorata 21/12/1990 

15 Pansini Francesca 24/07/1991 

16 Zagaria Giovanni 01/03/2000 

17 Lanotte Daniela 03/10/2000 

18 Lemma Cristina 13/02/1995 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lab.2 - Video con Reflex 

Ordine di arrivo Cognome e Nome Data di nascita 

1 Sardaro Costantino 24/12/1972 

2 Tessa Barbara 26/04/1989 

3 Corcella Fabio Pasquale Danilo 29/01/1969 

4 Gorgoglione Pasquale 05/11/1988 

5 Dibenedetto Antonio 16/03/1987 

6 Zarrella Francesca 17/12/2002 

7 Dimonte Giuseppe 04/08/2001 

8 Cavaliere Antonio 18/03/1970 

9 Picciariello Michele 23/10/1978 

10 Napolitano Grazia 02/08/1976 

11 Cafagna Addolorata 21/12/1990 

12 Sfrecola Maria Gabriella 24/12/1977 

13 Terrone Sabina 02/06/1964 

 

Lab.3 – Sviluppo su Ipad 

Ordine di arrivo Cognome e Nome Data di nascita 

1 Gorgoglione Pasquale 05/11/1988 

2 Rinella Alessandra 02/06/1989 

3 Dimonte Giuseppe 04/08/2001 

4 Cavaliere Antonio 18/03/1970 

5 Cafagna Addolorata 21/12/1990 

6 Russo Ruggiero 04/04/1990 

7 Sfrecola Maria Gabriella 24/12/1977 

8 Terrone Sabina 02/06/1964 

 


